

\

IN CHAMBERS

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.7

SECTION XVI

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 20,22&23 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 282-285 OF 2003

SABHAPATI MAHTO & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BASUDEO BHAGAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.20-appln. for substn. of Lrs. of R.No.6)

(IA No.22-appln. for substn. of Lrs. of R.No.7)

IA No.23-appln. for c/delay in filing substitution in bringing Lrs. of decd. R.No.7
and office report)

Date: 15/10/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

Mr. Amitesh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice on IA Nos. 20, 22 and 23 of proposed Lrs.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VIJAY DHAWAN]
COURT MASTER